
G4AW participant

No Name Organisation Type of Organisation Location Email

1 Peter van der Linde AKVO NGO Belanda peter@akvo.org

2 D. Angga Mulia Jasindo Private Company Indonesia d_angga@asuransijasindo.co.id

3 Geoffrey Swenson Abt Associates Private Consulting Washington / Jakarta geoffrey_swenson@abtassoc.com

4 Achmad Yakub Kruha NGO Jakarta, Indonesia achyakub@gmail.com

5 Hans Harmen Smit SNV NGO Jakarta HHarmenSmit@snvworld.org

6 Ari Murdimanto SNV NGO Jakarta ari23murdimanto@gmail.com

7 Tom Loran ITC Universitas Belanda tim.loran@utwente.nl

8 Eko Budhi Dharmanta Lesman Boyolali NGO Boyolali ylesman@gmail.com

9 Sigit Prihandono Lesman Boyolali NGO Boyolali ylesman@gmail.com

10 Haidir Ilyas Indonesia Bangun Desa NGO Jakarta haidir.ilyas@bangungdesa.org

11 Tri Megasari Indonesia Bangun Desa NGO Jakarta trimegasari13@gmail.com

12 Rahmat S JKPP NGO Bogor rahmat@jkpp.org

13 Syarif B LAPAN Government Jakarta syarif.budiman@lapan.go.id

14 Marjuki BMKG Government Jakarta marjuki_mj@yahoo.com

15 Joko Budi Utomo BMKG Government Jakarta Joko_1908@yahoo.com

16 Muhammad Reza Kruha NGO Jakarta kruha@kruha.org

17 Haryono Sadikin SNV NGO Jakarta

18 Ika Dwinita Sofa Asuransi Jasindo State Owned Ins. Co. Jakarta

ikadwinita.sofa@asuransijasindo.co.id

ikadsofa@yahoo.com

19 Bastian A.S NGO PUPUK NGO Bandung, Indonesia bastian_as@pupuk.or.id

20 Lisettle.Benthem Agri Pro Focus Network Belanda lvanbenthum@agri-profocus.nl

21 Abduh Sudiyanto MoA Works Comm Institution (Government) Jakarta abduhsudiyanto@gmail.com

22 Peter de Vries NL Embassy Government Jakarta

23 Gita Meidita HIVOS INGO Jakarta g.meidita@hivos.or.id

24 Edi Waluyo Jateng Berdikari INGO Semarang ediw2168@gmail.com

25 Witoro Jateng Berdikari NGO Semarang witzorro@gmail.com

26 Antok Suryaden Jateng Berdikari NGO Jogyakarta info.sigab@gmail.com

27 Christian Novia NH WWF Indonesia Environmental Jakarta chandayanu@wwf.or.id

28 Setyawan PT PPI IT Consultant Jogyakarta setyawan@prasetyaputra.co.id

29 Nelia Latief Ethical Tea Partnership

Tea Membership 

Organisation Jakarta nelia.latief@ethicalteapartnership.org

30 Dery Ariyadi Telkom Telecommunication Jogyakarta dery_ariyadi@telkom.co.id

31 Benjamin Korff GIZ Dev. Cooperation Jakarta/ Kalimantan benjamin.korff@giz.de

32 Deny Rahadian JKPP NGO Bogor denyrahadian@gmail.com

33 Harm Van Oudenhoven SNV NGO Jakarta HvanOudenhoven@snvworld.org
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G4AW participant

34 Betty Mardanus PT Geosys Intipiranti GIS Consultant Jakarta betty@geosys.co.id

35 Zaenal Arifin PT Geosys Intipiranti GIS Consultant Jakarta zaze99@gmail.com

36 Jan Jaap Brinkman Deltares Research Institute Jakarta janjaap.brinkman@deltares.nl

37 Dian M Y BPTP Jateng Research Institute Semarang dianmy@yahoo.com

38 Marcella Bos ICCO INGO Bali marcella.bos@icco-cooperation.org

39 Kiswara Santi ICCO INGO Bali Kiswara.Santi@icco-cooperation.org

40 Sopia Lestari BPPT Government Jakarta sopialestari@yahoo.com

41 Eko Kustiyanto BPPT Government Jakarta eko.kustiyanto@bppt.go.id

42 Heinz Teshat GIZ Dev. Cooperation Jakarta heinz.teshat@gmail.com
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